	N1.1	Student Booklet


A.  Write the numbers that your teacher reads aloud.Name:  

a. ___________	f.   _____________
b. ___________	g.   _____________
c. ___________	h.   _____________
d. ___________	i.    _____________
e. ___________	j.   _____________
B.  Read these numbers to your teacher.
36
100
12
91
25
0
84
70
17
55












C. Fill in the blanks with the missing numbers.
1. [bookmark: _GoBack]0,  2,  4,  ____,  8,  10,  12,  ____,  16, 18,  20
2. 0,  5,  10,  15,  _____,  25,  30,  35,  40,  ____,  50,  55,  60,  65,  70,  ____,  80,  85,  ____,  95,  100
3. 0,  10,  20,  30,  ____,  50,  60,  70,  _____,  90,  100
4. 18,  16,  14,  ____,  10,  8,  6,  4,  2,  0
5. 65,  60,  55,  ____,  45,  40,  35,  30
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